
 

 

EASTERN EYRE Game 1 Game 2 TOTAL

Lachlan Shambrock 4 5 9

George Cook 4 4

Harrison Schumann 2 2

Kyron McCallum 1 1

Levi Brown 5 4 9

Ben Schillaber 2 5 7

Jacob Collins 3 3 6

Patrick Newman 4 4

Colby Syvertsen 1 1

Kody Rosalia 1 1

Kahil Evans 3 3

Jay Johns 2 2

Kade Chandler 5 2 7

Beau Halbert 4 4

Grant Burns 3 3

Kieran Stephens 2 2

Anthony Webb 2 2

Cooper VanDoorn 1 1

Waylon Miller 5 4 9

Jeb Casanova 5 5

Tristan Binder 3 1 4

Tyrone Miller-Warren 3 3

Hippy Wanganeen 1 1
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EASTERN EYRE Game 1 Game 2 TOTAL

Blake Schumann 5 5 10

Kyron McCallum 4 3 7

Lachlan Shambrock 3 4 7

Harrison Schumann 2 2

George Cook 2 2

Cassidy Williams 1 1

Aedon Lyon 1 1

Jacob Collins 3 5 8

Patrick Newman 5 5

James Ryan 4 1 5

Levi Brown 1 3 4

Ben Shillabeer 4 4

Coen George 2 2

Sean Ambrose 2 2

Jay Johns 5 4 9

Ryan Lymn 2 3 5

Joe O'Brien 5 5

Jed Kenny 4 4

Kahil Evans 3 3

Ikale Godwin 1 2 3

Harmyn Baldock 1 1

Kade Chandler 5 5 10

Beau Halbert 4 4

Kane Dunn 4 4

Kaya Scott 3 3

Cian McCarthy 1 2 3

Lachie Wilkins 3 3

Patrick Edwards 2 2

Tyler Mahar 1 1

Kieran Stephens 5 3 8

Harry Wright 5 5

Hayden Carey 4 4

Anthony Webb 4 4

Jayden Argars 3 3

Aaron Beard 1 2 3

Cooper Van Dorn 2 2

Bailey Ryan 1 1

Waylon Miller 5 3 8

Jeb Casanova 5 5

Hippy Wanganeen 4 4

Tristan Binder 4 4

Koby Sampson 3 3

Tyrone Miller-Ware 2 2

Jonty Doudle 2 2

Darnell Richards 1 1

Troy Docking 1 1
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